TERRAVINO 2026
Mediterranean International Wine & Spirit Challenge

01-05 February 2026

Home Distillers ~ Registration Form Spirits ~

Please fill One registration form for each sample (each sample = 2 bottles).

Send completed form with payment to:
The Grape-Man, 4 Shalma Rd. Jaffa-Yards, Jaffa-Tel Aviv, Israel, 6811114.

Fax: 972-3-5189001 E-mail: terravino@grape-man.com

Company name:

Name of contact person:

Address:

Fax:

Telephone:

Email:

Full name of product:
(As it appears on the label)

Producer Name:;

roduct identification:
(See list on the addendum)

e Each sample = 450 NIS + VAT
= ¢ Send this form by post / fax / e-mail (to the address above).

» Registration is approved only after receipt of payment.
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| 400.

1 606.

Tequila

200. Silver/ Plata
201. Reposado
202. Aiejo

203. Extra Anejo
204. Other

Agave Spirits
300. Mezcal

301. Agave Spirits
302. Other

Vodka

Potato (Unflavored)
Wheat (Unflavored)

Rye (Unflavored)

Grape (Unflavored)

Cane (Unflavored)

Fruit (Unflavored)

Other Grain (Unflavored)
Other (Unflavored)
Vodka (Flavored)

401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
| 406.
| 407.
408.

Gin
500. Gin (Unflavored i.e.,
Botanicals added prior to or
during distillation)

Gin (Flavored after
distillation)

Rum (Cane Spirits)

600. White (Unflavored)

601. Gold/Amber (Unflavored)
602. Dark (Unflavored)

603. Rhum Agricole (Unflavored)
604. With indication of age
(Unflavored)

Rum (Flavored)

Cachaca

605.

Brandy
700. Brandy (Flavored)

TERRAVINO
SPIRIT IDENTIFICATION
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11201.

| 1211.

701.
702.

Brandy, Pot Still, undated
Brandy, Pot Still, 3 years or
older

Brandy, Continuous still
Brandy, Continuous still, 3
years or older

Other

703.
704.

705.

Grape Brandy
800. Singani
801. Orujo

802. Grappa
803. Raisin

Pisco
900.
901.
902.
903.
904.
905.

Puro
Aromatico
Mosto Verde
Acholado
Cocktails
Others

Cognac

1000. Cognac VS

1001. Cognac VSOP
1002. Cognac XO

1003. Vintage Cognac
1004. Cognac (Flavored)

Armagnac

1100. Armagnac VS
1101. Armagnac VSOP
1102. Armagnac XO

| 1103. Vintage Armagnac

Liqueurs

1200. Amaro/Bitter
Cream/Dairy

Fruit

Herb

Spice

Nut

Coffee

Chocolate
Anise/Licorice
Schnapps

Pastis

Sloe Gin

Rye based Liqueur
Bourbon based Liqueur
Brandy based Liqueur
Other Spirit based Liqueur
Genever

Old

1202.
1203.
1204.
1205.
1206.
1207.
1208.
1209.
1210.

1212.
1213.
1214.
1215.
1216.
1217.
1218.

«  Whiskey/Whisky

"] 1300.
1301.
1302,

L] 1303.
L1304,
] 1305.

1306.
1307.
1308.
1309.
1310.
1311.
1312.
1313.
1314.
1315.
1316.
11317,

1318.
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1319.

1320.

1321.

1322.

1323

Bourbon

Straight Bourbon

Small Batch Bourbon 10 years
or less

Small Batch Bourbon 11 years
or older

Single Barrel American
Whiskey 10 years less

Single Barrel American
Whiskey 11 years older
Tennessee Whiskey

American Rye

American Straight Rye
American Blended

American Straight Whiskey
American Corn Whiskey
Canadian

Irish Blended

Irish Single Malt

Irish Pure Pot Still

Japanese Whiskey

Other Countries

Blended Scotch 10 years or
less

Blended Scotch 11 — 20 years
old

Blended Scotch 21 years or
older

Single Malt Scotch 10 years or
less

Single Malt Scotch 11 — 20
years old

Single Malt Scotch 21 years or
older

e Absinthe

[]°

1400.
1401

Blanchete
Other

e Other Distilled Products

1 1500.
1501.

Ready to Drink Cocktails
Other Distilled Products

e Other Spirits

1600.
1601.
1602.
1603.
1604.
1605.
1606.
1607.

Fruit/Eau de Vie
Applejack/Apple Brandy
Kirschwasser

Slivovitz

Dried Fruit

Lees

Pomace/Marc

Calvados

o Wine Fruit

| 1700.
1701.

Sweet
Dry



