

TERRAVINO 2026 Mediterranean International Wine & Spirit Challenge

01-05 February 2026

Home Distillers ~ Registration Form Spirits ~

Please fill One registration form for each sample (each sample = 2 bottles). Send completed form with payment to:

The Grape-Man, 4 Shalma Rd. Jaffa-Yards, Jaffa-Tel Aviv, Israel, 6811114.

Fax: 972-3-5189001 E-mail: terravino@grape-man.com

Company name:	
Name of contact person:	
Address:	
Telephone: Fax:	
Email:	
Full name of product:(As it appears on the label)	_
Producer Name:	
Product identification:	

(See list on the addendum)

- Each sample = 450 NIS + VAT
- Send this form by post / fax / e-mail (to the address above).
- Registration is approved only after receipt of payment.

TERRAVINO

SPIRIT IDENTIFICATION

• Tequila	701. Brandy, Pot Still, undated	Whiskey/Whisky
200. Silver / Plata	702. Brandy, Pot Still, 3 years or	1300. Bourbon
201. Reposado	older	1301. Straight Bourbon
202. Añejo	703. Brandy, Continuous still	1302. Small Batch Bourbon 10 years
203. Extra Anejo	704. Brandy, Continuous still, 3	or less
204. Other	years or older	1303. Small Batch Bourbon 11 years
	705. Other	or older
• Agave Spirits		1304. Single Barrel American
300. Mezcal	 Grape Brandy 	Whiskey 10 years less
	800. Singani	1305. Single Barrel American
301. Agave Spirits 302. Other	801. Orujo	Whiskey 11 years older
302. Other	802. Grappa	1306. Tennessee Whiskey
	803. Raisin	1307. American Rye
Vodka		1308. American Straight Rye
400. Potato (Unflavored)	 Pisco 	1309. American Blended
401. Wheat (Unflavored)	900. Puro	1310. American Straight Whiskey
402. Rye (Unflavored)	901. Aromático	1311. American Corn Whiskey
403. Grape (Unflavored)	902. Mosto Verde	1312. Canadian
404. Cane (Unflavored)	903. Acholado	1313. Irish Blended
405. Fruit (Unflavored)	904. Cocktails	1314. Irish Single Malt
406. Other Grain (Unflavored)	905. Others	1315. Irish Pure Pot Still
407. Other (Unflavored)		1316. Japanese Whiskey
408. Vodka (Flavored)		1317. Other Countries
	Cognac	1318. Blended Scotch 10 years or
• Gin	1000. Cognac VS	less
500. Gin (Unflavored i.e.,	1001. Cognac VSOP	☐ 1319. Blended Scotch 11 – 20 years
Botanicals added prior to or	1002. Cognac XO	old
during distillation)	1003. Vintage Cognac	1320. Blended Scotch 21 years or
501. Gin (Flavored after	1004. Cognac (Flavored)	older
distillation)		1321. Single Malt Scotch 10 years or
distillation)	 Armagnac 	less
D (G G 11)	1100. Armagnac VS	1322. Single Malt Scotch 11 – 20
Rum (Cane Spirits)	1101. Armagnac VSOP	years old
600. White (Unflavored)	1102. Armagnac XO	1323. Single Malt Scotch 21 years or
601. Gold/Amber (Unflavored)	1103. Vintage Armagnac	older
602. Dark (Unflavored)		
603. Rhum Agricole (Unflavored)	T.	Absinthe
604. With indication of age	• Liqueurs	1400. Blanchete
(Unflavored)	1200. Amaro/Bitter	1401. Other
605. Rum (Flavored)	1201. Cream/Dairy	
606. Cachaca	1202. Fruit	 Other Distilled Products
	1203. Herb	1500. Ready to Drink Cocktails
• Brandy	1204. Spice	1501. Other Distilled Products
700. Brandy (Flavored)	1205. Nut	
	1206. Coffee	 Other Spirits
Tra la	1207. Chocolate	1600. Fruit/Eau de Vie
	1208. Anise/Licorice	1601. Applejack/Apple Brandy
	1209. Schnapps 1210. Pastis	1602. Kirschwasser
	1210. Pastis 1211. Sloe Gin	1603. Slivovitz
The state of the s		1604. Dried Fruit
	1212. Rye based Liqueur 1213. Bourbon based Liqueur	1605. Lees
	1213. Bourbon based Liqueur 1214. Brandy based Liqueur	1606. Pomace/Marc
16 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m	1214. Brandy based Liqueur 1215. Other Spirit based Liqueur	1607. Calvados
"特别"	1216. Genever	
	1217. Old	• Wine Fruit
	1217. Old 1218. Young	1700. Sweet
(1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1210. Toung	1700. Sweet

TERRAVINO

MEDITERRANEAN INTERNATIONAL WINE & SPIRIT CHALLENGE Wines of the World Source Millennial of the Grapevine